6 Austool Place, Ingleburn NSW 2565, Australia   P: +61 2 8778 7500 www.martecaustralia.com.au
S AT U R N  2 0 0 / 2 5 0
Aust/NZ Approval No.
SAA-140248-EA
D I M E N S I O N S
25W / 28W EXHAUST FAN
ROUND / SQUARE
2
YEAR
 Replacement
 Warranty
Draft
Stopper
Flex
& Plug
DIY
Model Numbers
MXFSR20W - Saturn 200 Round 25W - Matt White
MXFSS20W - Saturn 200 Square 25W - White
MXFSR25W - Saturn 250 Round 28W - Matt White
MXFSS25W - Saturn 250 Square 28W - White
Features
• �DIY high velocity exhaust fan with fitted back
draft damper
• �Turbo cylinder fan blade design for powerful
air-steam extraction
• �Square design exhaust fan with removable
easy clean cover
• �Ultra quiet ball bearing motor
• �Easy installation clamps to fit and secure fan
into ceiling
• �100mm/150mm diameter side ducting for easy
duct installation
• �Easy clean removable fascia
• �Self sealing exhaust damper to prevent drafts
• �Supplied with 900mm flex and plug
• �Requires a separate switched surface socket
for DIY installation
• �Complete with white fascia plate
IP Rating
IPX4
Quiet
Operation
High Volume
Air Extraction
180 / 320m³/hr
Round 25W
10
0m
m
23
0m
m
Dia 302mm
Dia 270mm
10
0m
m
23
0m
m
302mm
270mm
Square 25W
23
0m
m
15
0m
m
Square 28W
361mm
325mm
23
0m
m
Round 28W
15
0m
m
Dia 361mm
Dia 325mm
S AT U R N  2 0 0 / 2 5 0
Model Colour Barcode
MXFSR25W Matt White
MXFSS25W White
S H I P P I N G
AVA I L A B L E  C O L O U R S
I N S TA L L AT I O N
*For further information regarding warranty terms and conditions,
please refer to enclosed warranty statement.
Warranty is void unless installed by a licensed electrician.
Installation By licensed electrician only
Warranty 2 year replacement warranty
Packaging Size 330(H) x 30.5(W) x 220(L)mm (MXFSR20W)
375(H) x 360(W) x 220(L)mm (MXFSS20W)
330(H) x 30.5(W) x 220(L)mm (MXFSR25W)
375(H) x 360(W) x 220(L)mm (MXFSS25W)
Carton Quantity 4
Gross Weight 10Kg (MXFSR20W)
11Kg (MXFSS20W)
10Kg (MXFSR25W)
11Kg (MXFSS25W)
9 312375 508069
9 312375 508083
Model Colour Barcode
MXFSR20W Matt White
MXFSS20W White
Matt White - 25W Matt White - 28WWhite - 25W White - 28W
9 312375 508052
9 312375 508076
6 Austool Place, Ingleburn NSW 2565, Australia   P: +61 2 8778 7500 www.martecaustralia.com.au
S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
25W / 28W EXHAUST FAN
ROUND / SQUARE
PA C K A G I N G
Model Name Saturn 200 / Saturn 250
Model Numbers MXFSR20W - Round 25W - Matt White
MXFSS20W - Square 25W - White
MXFSR25W - Round 28W - Matt White
MXFSS25W - Square 28W - White
Air Extraction m³/hr 180m³/hr  / 320m³/hr
Power Wattage 25W/28W
Voltage 220-240V ~ 50Hz
Materials / Housing Plastic with ABS fascia
Cutout Size Dia 240mm / 295mm
Decibel Rating <45dB
Minimum Ceiling Depth 220mm clearance above the unit
Ducting Size 100mm / 150mm
Accessories Included 900mm flex and plug